
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 401 CSC201 CSC-303 CSC-305 HUM102 HUM201

Data Structures & 
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Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Object Oriented 

Programming

Discrete Structures Communication & 

Presentation Skills

Technical & Business 

Writing
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0162 Muhammad Irfan 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0050 Shazil Nasir 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0052 Tabassum Azaz - F - 4 - - F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0131 Abdul Sami Raja 35 F - 4 - 6 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 26 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0133 Ahmed Saeed Khan Baloch 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0135 Ainiyah Tahir 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0136 Ali Abdullah 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0137 Ali Arslan 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0140 Aqsa Sheraz 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 31 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0142 Arslan Karim 35 F - 4 - 23 F - 4 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0144 Danial Ayub 17 F - 4 - 25 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0145 Faizan Ashraf 39 F - 4 - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0146 Hafsa Kanwal 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 31 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0147 Imam Ali 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 33 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0149 Kalim Ullah (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0151 Muhammad Ayyaz 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0153 Muhammad Jamal 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 47 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0154 Muhammad Nasir 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0155 Muhammad Saqlain Mushtaq 23 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0156 Muhammad Talha 27 F - 4 - 25 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0157 Muhammad Umair Anjum 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0158 Muzammal Anees 23 F - 4 - 29 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0159 Rizwan Ali Qasim 34 F - 4 - 26 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0161 Sadaf Abid 35 F - 4 - 45 F - 4 - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0162 Saqib Afridi 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 30 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0164 Sayyed Wahaj Jan 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 28 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0166 Shaheen Abbas 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0167 Shahid Mukhtar 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0168 Shoaib Zulfiqar 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 39 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0
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B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2024

MTH401 STA301

Differential Equations Probability & Statistics
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0162 Muhammad Irfan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 1.96

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0050 Shazil Nasir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.33 2.65

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0052 Tabassum Azaz 38 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.98 1.84

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0131 Abdul Sami Raja 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.90 1.70

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0133 Ahmed Saeed Khan Baloch 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.03 3.23

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0135 Ainiyah Tahir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.53 3.58

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0136 Ali Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.41 2.97

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0137 Ali Arslan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.47 2.46

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0140 Aqsa Sheraz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.85 2.32

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0142 Arslan Karim 39 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.53 1.48

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0144 Danial Ayub 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.35 1.72

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0145 Faizan Ashraf 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.24 2.01

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0146 Hafsa Kanwal 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.94 2.14

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0147 Imam Ali 27 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.35 2.00

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0149 Kalim Ullah (RL UMC) 1.80 2.58

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0151 Muhammad Ayyaz 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.18 3.29

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0153 Muhammad Jamal 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.56 2.30

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0154 Muhammad Nasir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.94 3.19

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0155 Muhammad Saqlain Mushtaq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.53 2.51

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0156 Muhammad Talha 37 F - 3 - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.05 2.01

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0157 Muhammad Umair Anjum 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.97 3.12

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0158 Muzammal Anees 34 F - 3 - - - - - 1.05 2.06

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0159 Rizwan Ali Qasim 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.35 1.92

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0161 Sadaf Abid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.41 2.47

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0162 Saqib Afridi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 1.95

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0164 Sayyed Wahaj Jan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.05 2.44

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0166 Shaheen Abbas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.85 2.49

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0167 Shahid Mukhtar 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.15 2.31

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0168 Shoaib Zulfiqar 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.76 2.64
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B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2024
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0172 Syed Mussa Ali Shah 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0174 Syed Raheel Ahmed Shah 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 34 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0175 Syed Waqas Anjum 39 F - 4 - 25 F - 4 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0176 Tasbeeha Talat 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 52 F - 4 - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0177 Umer Shabraz 23 F - 4 - 27 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0179 Usama Shahzad 39 F - 4 - 45 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0180 Zain Ul Abideen 20 F - 4 - 20 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2024

MTH401 STA301

Differential Equations Probability & Statistics
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0172 Syed Mussa Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.47 3.35

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0174 Syed Raheel Ahmed Shah 37 F - 3 - - - - - 1.41 2.31

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0175 Syed Waqas Anjum 33 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 0.75 1.37

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0176 Tasbeeha Talat 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.47 3.00

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0177 Umer Shabraz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.65 2.12

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0179 Usama Shahzad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.90 2.55

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0180 Zain Ul Abideen 36 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.48 1.87
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